
第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 30米 33 盧進諾 LO CHUN LOK / / 5.91 1

2013 男子 30米 264 曾一諾 ZENG YINUO / / 6.15 2

2013 男子 30米 31 吳尚禧 NG SHEUNG HEI AIDAN / / 6.42 3

2013 男子 30米 88 陸正弦 LUK CHING YIN / / 6.62 4

2013 男子 30米 159 洪汶樂 HUNG MAN LOK / / 6.69 5

2013 男子 30米 68 周譽庭 CHOW YU TING CHAVEZ / / 6.73 6

2013 男子 30米 166 麥梓霖 MAK TSZ LAM / / 6.79 7

2013 男子 30米 160 廖朗晴 LIU LONG CHING JAYDEN / / 7.01 8

2013 男子 30米 259 袁昫澄 YUEN HUI CHING / / 7.22 9

2013 男子 30米 122 葉翱謙 YIP SAMUEL NGO HIM / / 7.23 10

2013 男子 30米 103 陳思危 CHAN SZE NGAI / / 7.31 11

2013 男子 30米 156 胡學聰 WU HOK CHUNG / / 7.49 12

2013 男子 30米 52 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING / / 7.50 13

2013 男子 30米 14 林楨楷 IVAN ZHEN-KAI LIN / / 7.66 14

2013 男子 30米 89 林在 LAM JOY / / 7.96 15

2013 男子 30米 176 劉子銘 LAU TSZ MING / / 8.01 16

2013 男子 30米 149 吳泊辰 TRISTON WU / / 8.96 17

2013 男子 30米 46 陸俊羲 LUK CHUN HEI / / ABS

2013 男子 30米 97 方心靖 FONG SUM CHING / / ABS

2013 男子 30米 99 韓思羽 HON SI YU / / ABS

2013 男子 30米 198 潘倬寧 POON CHEUK NING LOCUS / / ABS

2013 男子 30米 249 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG / / ABS



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 60米 33 盧進諾 LO CHUN LOK / / 11.28 1

2013 男子 60米 51 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN / / 11.30 2

2013 男子 60米 264 曾一諾 ZENG YINUO / / 11.83 3

2013 男子 60米 172 劉御琛 LAU YU SUM DAVON / / 11.86 4

2013 男子 60米 45 梁智喬 LEUNG CHI KIU VEYRON / / 12.03 5

2013 男子 60米 109 施養研 SY AYDEN / / 12.28 6

2013 男子 60米 31 吳尚禧 NG SHEUNG HEI AIDAN / / 12.35 7

2013 男子 60米 1 林匡廷 BRANTLEY LAM / / 12.42 8

2013 男子 30米 97 方心靖 FONG SUM CHING / / 12.49 9

2013 男子 60米 157 陳卓男 CHAN CHEUK NAM / / 12.64 10

2013 男子 60米 68 周譽庭 CHOW YU TING CHAVEZ / / 12.83 11

2013 男子 60米 117 廖仲南 JONAM LIU / / 12.87 12

2013 男子 60米 230 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN / / 12.92 13

2013 男子 60米 159 洪汶樂 HUNG MAN LOK / / 12.93 14

2013 男子 60米 228 鄭俊彥 CHENG JAKE CHIN YIN / / 12.96 15

2013 男子 60米 160 廖朗晴 LIU LONG CHING JAYDEN / / 12.97 16

2013 男子 60米 88 陸正弦 LUK CHING YIN / / 12.99 17

2013 男子 60米 169 黃耀霆 WONG YIU TING / / 13.03 18

2013 男子 60米 179 黎迪軒 LAI TIK HIN / / 13.49 19

2013 男子 60米 168 梁思齊 LEUNG SZE CHAI JASPER / / 13.69 20

2013 男子 60米 259 袁昫澄 YUEN HUI CHING / / 13.78 21

2013 男子 60米 52 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING / / 13.97 22

2013 男子 60米 253 陳知樂 CHEN JAYDEN / / 14.01 23

2013 男子 60米 250 梁康齊 LEUNG HONG CHAI / / 14.44 24

2013 男子 60米 156 胡學聰 WU HOK CHUNG / / 14.62 25

2013 男子 60米 106 李思翱 LI SZE O ENOCH / / 14.85 26

2013 男子 60米 14 林楨楷 IVAN ZHEN-KAI LIN / / 15.54 27

2013 男子 60米 89 林在 LAM JOY / / 15.68 28

2013 男子 60米 86 葉曦 IP HEI SHELDON / / 16.23 29

2013 男子 60米 149 吳泊辰 TRISTON WU / / 18.30 30

2013 男子 60米 205 石澄熙 SHEK CHING HEI / / ABS NA

2013 男子 60米 99 韓思羽 HON SI YU / / ABS NA

2013 男子 60米 249 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG / / ABS NA



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 100米 1 林匡廷 BRANTLEY LAM Cancel

2013 男子 100米 33 盧進諾 LO CHUN LOK Cancel

2013 男子 100米 45 梁智喬 LEUNG CHI KIU VEYRON Cancel

2013 男子 100米 52 周諾呈 CHOW NOK CHING Cancel

2013 男子 100米 54 卜欣進 PUK YAN CHUN Cancel

2013 男子 100米 68 周譽庭 CHOW YU TING CHAVEZ Cancel

2013 男子 100米 89 林在 LAM JOY Cancel

2013 男子 100米 99 韓思羽 HON SI YU Cancel

2013 男子 100米 109 施養研 SY AYDEN Cancel

2013 男子 100米 136 胡朗軒 WU LONG HIN Cancel

2013 男子 100米 138 陳汝柏 CHAN YU PAK Cancel

2013 男子 100米 157 陳卓男 CHAN CHEUK NAM Cancel

2013 男子 100米 169 黃耀霆 WONG YIU TING Cancel

2013 男子 100米 205 石澄熙 SHEK CHING HEI Cancel

2013 男子 100米 230 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN Cancel

2013 男子 100米 249 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG Cancel

2013 男子 100米 259 袁昫澄 YUEN HUI CHING Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 33 盧進諾 LO CHUN LOK Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 40 温諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 51 馮立言 FUNG LAP YIN Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 117 廖仲南 JONAM LIU Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 136 胡朗軒 WU LONG HIN Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 149 吳泊辰 TRISTON WU Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 157 陳卓男 CHAN CHEUK NAM Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 160 廖朗晴 LIU LONG CHING JAYDEN Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 169 黃耀霆 WONG YIU TING Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 229 卓子霖 CHUK CHI LAM JAY Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 230 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 249 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG Cancel

2013 男子 60米跨欄 259 袁昫澄 YUEN HUI CHING Cancel



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 立定跳遠 172 劉御琛 LAU YU SUM DAVON 1.39 1.61 1.61 1

2013 男子 立定跳遠 230 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN 1.35 1.32 1.35 2

2013 男子 立定跳遠 1 林匡廷 BRANTLEY LAM 1.30 1.32 1.32 3

2013 男子 立定跳遠 157 陳卓男 CHAN CHEUK NAM 1.21 1.32 1.32 4

2013 男子 立定跳遠 33 盧進諾 LO CHUN LOK 1.18 1.05 1.18 5

2013 男子 立定跳遠 168 梁思齊 LEUNG SZE CHAI JASPER 1.05 1.16 1.16 6

2013 男子 立定跳遠 228 鄭俊彥 CHENG JAKE CHIN YIN 1.13 1.12 1.13 7

2013 男子 立定跳遠 169 黃耀霆 WONG YIU TING 1.13 1.03 1.13 8

2013 男子 立定跳遠 253 陳知樂 CHEN JAYDEN 1.11 1.06 1.11 9

2013 男子 立定跳遠 259 袁昫澄 YUEN HUI CHING 1.11 1.03 1.11 10

2013 男子 立定跳遠 40 温諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 1.05 1.09 1.09 11

2013 男子 立定跳遠 106 李思翱 LI SZE O ENOCH 1.05 0.96 1.05 12

2013 男子 立定跳遠 46 陸俊羲 LUK CHUN HEI ABS ABS NA NA

2013 男子 立定跳遠 205 石澄熙 SHEK CHING HEI ABS ABS NA NA

2013 男子 立定跳遠 229 卓子霖 CHUK CHI LAM JAY ABS ABS NA NA

2013 男子 立定跳遠 249 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG ABS ABS NA NA



第十一屆恩格斯兒童田徑超新星大賽2019
年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2013 男子 擲豆袋 1 林匡廷 BRANTLEY LAM 8.76 10.32 10.32 1

2013 男子 擲豆袋 230 孫珀謙 SUEN PAK HIM KERSTAN 6.22 9.44 9.44 2

2013 男子 擲豆袋 154 黃偉烙 WONG WAI LOK TORRES 9.16 7.98 9.16 3

2013 男子 擲豆袋 168 梁思齊 LEUNG SZE CHAI JASPER 8.57 9.13 9.13 4

2013 男子 擲豆袋 33 盧進諾 LO CHUN LOK 7.93 7.32 7.93 5

2013 男子 擲豆袋 159 洪汶樂 HUNG MAN LOK 7.35 7.55 7.55 6

2013 男子 擲豆袋 179 黎迪軒 LAI TIK HIN 7.49 3.87 7.49 7

2013 男子 擲豆袋 166 麥梓霖 MAK TSZ LAM 6.84 6.17 6.84 8

2013 男子 擲豆袋 169 黃耀霆 WONG YIU TING 6.02 DQ 6.02 9

2013 男子 擲豆袋 176 劉子銘 LAU TSZ MING 5.44 4.40 5.44 10

2013 男子 擲豆袋 195 顏睿凱 AARON YAN 4.40 5.28 5.28 11

2013 男子 擲豆袋 97 方心靖 FONG SUM CHING 4.50 3.87 4.50 12

2013 男子 擲豆袋 228 鄭俊彥 CHENG JAKE CHIN YIN 3.40 2.94 3.40 13

2013 男子 擲豆袋 103 陳思危 CHAN SZE NGAI 2.42 3.08 3.08 14

2013 男子 擲豆袋 99 韓思羽 HON SI YU ABS ABS NA NA

2013 男子 擲豆袋 198 潘倬寧 POON CHEUK NING LOCUS ABS ABS NA NA


